Nickel Metal Hydride (NiMH) Cell List
(300mAh to 13000mAh)
Model Size Voltage (v) Capacity mAh Diameter mm Height mm Weight grams
28AAA300˙ 2/3AAA 1.2 300 10.1 28.0 7.0
42AAA600 AAA 1.2 600 10.1 42.0 11.0
43AAA600 AAA 1.2 600 10.1 43.0 11.0
43AAA700 AAA 1.2 700 10.1 43.0 12.0
43AAA800 AAA 1.2 800 10.1 43.0 12.5
43AAA900 AAA 1.2 900 10.1 43.0 13.0
50AAA700 5/4AAA 1.2 700 10.1 50.0 13.0
50AAA800 5/4AAA 1.2 800 10.1 50.0 14.0
28AA650˙ 2/3AA 1.2 650 14.1 28.0 15.0
35AA900 3/5AA 1.2 750 14.1 35.0 15.5
43AA1000 4/5AA 1.2 700 14.1 43.0 16.0
43AA1200 4/5AA 1.2 800 14.1 43.0 17.0
49AA300 AA 1.2 300 14.1 49.0 13.5
49AA400 AA 1.2 400 14.1 49.0 15.0
49AA600 AA 1.2 600 14.1 49.0 16.5
49AA900 AA 1.2 900 14.1 49.0 19.5
49AA1100 AA 1.2 1100 14.1 49.0 21.0
49AA1300 AA 1.2 1300 14.1 49.0 22.5
49AA1500 AA 1.2 1500 14.1 49.0 24.0
49AA1600 AA 1.2 1600 14.1 49.0 25.0
49AA1700 AA 1.2 1700 14.1 49.0 26.0
49AA1800 AA 1.2 1800 14.1 49.0 27.0
50AA2000 AA 1.2 2000 14.1 50.0 28.5
50AA2100 AA 1.2 2100 14.1 50.0 29.5
50AA2200 AA 1.2 2200 14.1 50.0 30.5
50AA2300 AA 1.2 2300 14.1 50.0 31.5
AA2500˙ AA 1.2 2500 14.1 50.0 32.5
28A1000 1/2A 1.2 1000 16.6 28.0 19.0
43A1800 4/5A 1.2 1800 16.6 42.5 30.0
50A2500 A 1.2 2500 16.6 49.5 37.0
18670-3600 18670 1.2 3600 16.6 67.0 58.0
18670-3800 18670 1.2 3800 16.6 67.0 64.0
18670-4000˙ 18670 1.2 4000 16.6 67.0 66.0
26SC1200 1/2SC 1.2 1200 22.1 26.0 30.0
34SC2000 4/5SC 1.2 2000 22.1 34.0 40.0
43SC1500 SC 1.2 1500 22.1 43.0 37.0
43SC2000 SC 1.2 2000 22.1 43.0 44.0
43SC2500 SC 1.2 2500 22.1 43.0 49.0
43SC2800 SC 1.2 2800 22.1 43.0 52.0
43SC3000 SC 1.2 3000 22.1 43.0 54.0
50SC3500 5/4SC 1.2 3500 22.1 49.5 60.0
Model Size Voltage (v) Capacity mAh Diameter mm Height mm Weight grams
Doc: IBTS-NiMH-W230419 www.ibt-solutions.tech Page 1 of 2
Nickel Metal Hydride (NiMH) Cell List
(300mAh to 13000mAh)
Model Size Voltage (v) Capacity mAh Diameter mm Height mm Weight grams
49C3000 C 1.2 3000 25.1 49.0 80.0
49C3500 C 1.2 3500 25.1 49.0 86.0
C4000˙ C 1.2 4000 25.1 49.0 86.0
36D3000 1/2D 1.2 3000 32.2 36.0 86.0
60D7000 D 1.2 7000 32.2 60.5 140.0
60D8000 D 1.2 8000 32.2 60.5 150.0
60D9000˙ D 1.2 9000 32.2 60.5 160.0
60D10000 D 1.2 10000 32.2 60.5 170.0
F13000˙ F 1.2 13000 32.2 89.0 220.0
Model Size Voltage (v) Capacity mAh Diameter mm Height mm Weight grams
Please use the above information as a guide only, it is subject to change.                                                                   Dimensions
are for bare cells only, without additional protection parts.
The above Nickel Metal Hydride (NiMH) cells can be supplied assembled into single cell or multi-cell packs complete with
ntc thermistor. Please contact us for further details.
Doc: IBTS-NiMH-W230419 www.ibt-solutions.tech Page 2 of 2